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uslim

TV

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

October 16, 2015 — October 22, 2015

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

Friday October 16,2015 |

World News

Tilawat: Surah Yousuf, verses 1-14 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 25.

Huzoor’s Address To German Guests: Recorded
on June 26, 2010.

Masih Hindustan Main: Programme no. 10.
Spanish Service: Programme no. 8.

Pushto Muzakarah

Tarjamatul Quran Class: Verses of Surah Al
Baqarah, verses 141 — 174, Class No. 16,
Recorded on November 03, 1994.

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 170.

Tilawat: Surah Yoosuf, verses 15-24 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Hadith: The topic of ‘brotherhood’.
Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 26.

Wagfe Nau ljtema 2011: Recorded on February
26, 2011.

Hazrat Imam Hussain

Dars-e-Malfoozat: The topic is ‘the qualities of a
true Ahmadyi’.

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on October 10, 2015.
Indonesian Service

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail: A discussion programme
on issues related to Islamic jurisprudence.

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Live Friday Sermon

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Tilawat: Surah Hood, verses 66-85.

Hazrat Imam Hussain [R]

Shotter Shondhane: Rec. January 27, 2012.
Dua-e-Mustaja’ab: Programme no. 47.

Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 16, 2015.
Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Wagfe Nau ljtema 2011 [R]

MTA Travel

Hazrat Imam Hussain [R]

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail: Session no. 70.

Friday Sermon [R]

Rah-e-Huda [R]

[

Saturday October 17, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat: Surah Yousuf, verses 15-24 with Urdu
translation.

Yassarnal Quran

Wagfe Nau ljtema 2011

Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 16, 2015.
Rah-e-Huda

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 171.

Tilawat: Surah Yousuf, verses 25-34 with Urdu
translation.

In His Own Words: The topic is ‘A message of
Peace’.

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 04.

Lajna Imaillah ljtema UK: Recorded on
November 02, 2008.

International Jama'at News

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on June
15, 1996.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon [R]

Tilawat: Surah Hood, verses 86-106.
Al-Tarteel [R]

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan

Bangla Shomprochar

Hazrat Imam Husain

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Lajna Imaillah ljtema UK [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 181
Rah-e-Huda [R]

Story Time: Programme no. 45.

Friday Sermon [R]

Sunday October 18, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat

In His Own Words

Al-Tarteel

Lajna Imaillah ljtema UK

Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 16, 2015.
Hazrat Imam Husain

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 172.

Tilawat: Surah Yousuf, verses 35-43 with Urdu
translation.

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 26.
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Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau: Recorded on November
07, 2013 in Japan.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 181.
Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
November 24, 1991.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Spanish translation of Friday
sermon delivered on June 27, 2014.
Tilawat: Surah Hood, verses 107-124.
Yassarnal Quran [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Shotter Shondhane

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau [R]

Live Press Point

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau [R]

Muharram

Beacon Of Truth

Press Point [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Question And Answer Session [R]

[ Monday October 19, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein

Yassarnal Quran

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau

Seerat Sahabiyat

Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 16, 2015.
Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 173.

Tilawat: Surah Yousuf, verses 44-53 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 04.

Peace Conference 2011: Rec. March 26, 2011.
International Jama’at News

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: Recorded on
July 13, 1997.

Friday Sermon: Indonesian translation of Friday
sermon delivered on May 15, 2015.

Hazrat Imam Hussain

Tilawat: Surah Yoosuf, verses 1-19.
Dars-e-Malfoozat

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 04.

Friday Sermon: Rec. November 27, 2015.
Bangla Shomprochar

Hazrat Imam Hussain [R]

Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Peace Conference 2011 [R]

Somali Service: Programme no. 21.
Dars-e-Malfoozat

Biography Of Hazrat Imam Hussain
Rah-e-Huda

Friday Sermon [R]

Hazrat Imam Hussain [R]

Tuesday October 20, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Peace Conference 2011

Kids Time: Programme no. 27.

Friday Sermon: Recorded on November 27,
2015.

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood

Medical Matters

Liqa Maal Arab; Session no. 174.

Tilawat: Surah Al-Hijr, verses 1-18 with Urdu
translation.

In His Own words: Programme no. 18.
Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 27.
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau: Recorded on November
7, 2013 in Japan.

Pakistan In Perspective: Programme no. 02.
Aao Urdu Seekhain: Programme no. 20.
Australian Service

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
November 24, 1991.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Sindhi translation of Friday
sermon delivered on October 16, 2015.
Tilawat: Surah Yousuf, verses 20-33.
Yassarnal Quran

Faith Matters: Programme no. 181.

Bangla Shomprochar

Spanish Service: Programme no. 11.

Aao Urdu Seekhain [R]

Rabwah Ke Shab-o-Roz

Pakistan In Perspective [R]

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

17:30
18:00
18:20
19:00
19:25

20:25
20:45
21:10
21:30
22:00
22:50

00:15
00:30
00:35
01:10
01:35
02:05
02:45
03:00
03:25
03:45
04:25
04:55
06:00

06:15

06:35
07:10

08:05
09:00

10:00
11:05

12:10
12:25
13:00

14:05
15:10
15:45
16:20
17:25
18:00
18:25
19:20
20:25
21:00
21:50
22:55

00:00
00:25
00:55
01:30
02:30
03:05
03:55
04:55
06:05
06:30
06:50
08:00
09:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
12:15
12:30
13:00
14:00

15:00
15:25
16:05
16:30
17:35
18:00
18:20
19:30
20:40
21:50
23:00

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau [R]
Noor-e-Mustafwi: Programme no. 39
Friday Sermon: Arabic translation of Friday
sermon delivered on October 16, 2015.
Aao Urdu Seekhain [R]

Australian Service

Rabwah Ke Shab-o-Roz

Pakistan In Perspective

Faith Matters [R]

Question And Answer Session [R]

Wednesday October 21, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat

In His Own words

Yassarnal Quran

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau

Pakistan In Perspective

Aao Urdu Seekhain

Story Time: Programme no. 45.
Noor-e-Mustafwi

Australian Service

Rabwah Ke Shab-o-Roz

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 182.

Tilawat: Surah Hood, verses 112-124 with Urdu
translation.

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karain: Programme
no. 20.

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 04.

Jalsa Salana Qadian Address: Recorded on May
27, 2009.

Hazrat Imam Husain

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
February 25, 1996.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Swahili translation of Friday
sermon delivered on October 16, 2015.
Tilawat: Surah Yousuf, verses 34-48.
Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on November 27,
2015.

Bangla Shomprochar

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail: Programme no. 77.
Kids Time: Programme no. 27.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 182.
Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Jalsa Salana Qadian Address [R]

French Service: Horizons d’Islam
Deeni-O-Figahi Masail [R]

Kids Time [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Intikhab-e-Sukhan

Thursday October 22, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat

Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana Qadian Address
Deeni-O-Fiqahi Masail

Hazrat Imam Husain

Faith Matters

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 183.

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 27.

Wagfe Nau ljtema: Recorded on May 01, 2011.
Beacon Of Truth

Tarjamatul Quran Class: Verses 110 - 119 of
Surah Al-Baqarah. Class no. 13, recorded on
September 21, 1994.

Indonesian Service

Japanese Service

Tilawat: Surah Yousuf, verses 49-64.
Dars-e-Malfoozat: The topic is ‘steadfastness’.
Yassarnal Quran [R]

Beacon Of Truth

Friday Sermon: Bengali translation of Friday
sermon delivered on October 16, 2015.
Islami Mahino ka Ta’aruf

Masih Hindustan Main: Programme no. 11.
Persian Service

Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Wagqfe Nau ljtema [R]

German Service

Faith Matters: Programme no. 182.
Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

Beacon Of Truth [R]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00

(GMT).




ISSN: 1352 9587
Tel: (020) 8544 7603
Fax: (020) 8544 7611

Email:alfazlint @alislam.org

Friday 16 October, 2015

Issue No. 42

Cd@vﬁhd%ﬁ/t/ LU c_u"/VuLi/LKLJIJVB;’:L/(/L’Z:J%JMUL-MJLOVJD

i -c.U,ﬁ?//dgf/u*z_/'/w:cww&Jiz_J/c;u*("fu*);/lufu”b&»dblﬁaﬂd/l/wlfwblﬂlJul?{,/“a_r;u’dl/ﬁgf I

5 LALf;w/rt{mﬁd/,mi.,gu‘”%.wmt/ug/:},‘duutg@&Ldﬁiwmumc‘-us’wytn/w,wu/
Do U1 L e S S L il i S S8 A L g fi, s A de AT 3T
LG P 25 el (AL e S HSSG

@wﬂ/ Wl JIP U116 Qb G 55 IS p D e L e LJ)

bc,»bbl.d’(’tgfb(fu ugumfc_um/ JL?)!/ILU/)!édbdb&?db’wlu‘ﬂjﬁ”ﬁuf}
-£cji»?)/gﬂ”ugiiJ&L%W/}!Qj?@!‘gtﬂé%éuulr_LL;/;?Quﬁ/u’u/t‘

z/(ﬁf/?g)/c[)ﬁ@d’c;g) JL@)JLQ’JJVL u%@ﬁgd)gjé}'(}/&&d?l}”lﬁbff‘é/
_L/u;szué_/U"la:/’//,au:{L(Mlﬁl&% Twﬂéfzufff KM@)Q(}:J/Un%g-JnLn
LSS CIE UrnZoliol a2 T8 18y L Ustd 1y LS Tos

&

ZU ’L/"u”nu”‘_u*éul,u&ui;vjlu”‘_unbuwlértﬁiu*z_ﬁ/u*;@;lc_miu“‘z Trﬁz_/lnﬁ
//fc’.éa_M/u;fc.L! ;/uﬂ/ulutu*’_wé ;/Luéu)wuaufwu*’_wé e

Lgﬁﬁé.ﬂécrﬂv)liﬁ)f/(}/a/”)m%l:‘l./l@:futv&u’lféu.f T%ledm/:m u.”faat’t/d@wlye
—e AL L T & T Tl W s S5 Senttd _ Tos

G/ SISy BV P g /mu‘ﬁ.:/«fmdpﬁm(uLuuuzuyLﬁJ LU~ uyﬂj

\

e oSS P osd g e UERT ISP U E SIS e LSS A 2]
L gl S A nF P A I ie LI’LIJMJULAJI/ e dbo

Ju,yffédwuw/://%dw'{fwc./vJ.mLu*z_wwu”’f’(/ 62 s g TS SAIe T
Juﬂb&{ju J/A/wiuy;vd'_uﬂum;,,duw,@- u’bﬁ.édbwlu%/uﬂm.l J/J‘;m/u’/uyt
;friu/?uvut’f,»u:_(u'u‘lu”u*’;ya./);fd/uffuuu/ﬂ/ L!uw/(‘“d/(/u Ty /29/
M/J?Ug@quﬁugfémcgg,utujwu:’a_dwU:M/J(M,DM,"J&

.,Lb}df’ﬁlk{(u}’;b/‘/,jjlo/%&bwloyg/'lg!(ﬁ)ﬁgjg})lﬁ‘!o}’}/!fl)ﬂ,;mlSﬁZOUﬁuﬂC}a!%égrd:CL'ZZI;UVLZ:!M/LJIJL?

.yiu’u.:'}d/ ‘%:rl{l[ u}{f”ﬁlj’ff_
ﬁ(&@ﬁ%_q‘fé'.tgé-’:gm‘c‘_ Qstieg
i@f‘g%l_g_&ﬂ'ﬁgid}d/é_/ﬁﬂ

Il A guwe £ W Qo L
ehE i SEUEMNIE G U
.Jjb’uluw‘)u!:ug)JU’!Lg}dthg_d)

mwﬁf@a@gﬂ;«?ww
4ty JL75L L n (/’G'L Jgu:l
U e L1 e G 2

;;;;;

Q.AA.U\;J}&UJJU\.A\ A.Sjw)} M\MQ'
ﬁ)\g‘,})\wcﬂ,{ C_.p/—)\\/)a.wﬂ
e I Sy 25

. 7 - ~S U TVl oIl | & 2 ws i Lo b
inEie S AR L ) U U E T Ul i Lf:'/ew:/“ﬂ/@/?ijwatf i
Sultenz-c et @iteds | Hfledadulrlogws | T T T T
o ] | L Lo L eI | Zeie L Lo | T
ol A 14 T : < == Yyl SN e Ohandi e LSl
(20)

02015 51,22 & +2015 451,16 /514




